
 

 

                  

Tender Notice                        

 
Sealed tenders are invited from the registered well reputed 

supplier/vendors for supplying the following items at Sabang Sajanikanta 
Mahavidyalaya, PO- Lutunia, Dist- Paschim Medinipur, Pin- 721166 as per 
following specifications. Rates are asking individual items maintaining the 
desired specifications including all kind of tax on or before 24.02.2021.  

Seal tenders will be opened on 26th February 2021 (Friday) at 12.00 
noon in the Principal’s Chamber of Sabang Sajanikanta Mahavidyalaya in 
presence of participants or their representatives.  

College authority reserves all rights to reject any or all tenders without 
assigning any reason. 

 
Sl. 

No 

Name if Item Specification Quantity 

1 Printer (Ink 
jet) 

EPSON Model No. 3156 WiFi 10 pcs 

EPSON Model No. 3115  

HP, Model Ink tank 419 (Multifunction, 
WiFi) 

HP, Model Ink tank 319 (Multifunction) 

2 Printer (Leser 
Jet) 

Model No. 1200W 10 pcs 

Model No. 126DW 

3 LCD 
Multimedia 
Projector 

EPSON:  Model EB-S41 5 pcs 

4 Webcam  Logitech C270 10 pcs 

5 Inverter (Set) 
with battery 

Any reputed company: MICROTECK/ 
SUKAM/ EXIDE  

Specification (Sinewave) 2000VA, 150Ah, 
12V 

2 pcs 

CP/RUSA(02)/21                   10.02.2021 



 

6 Head phone Wired, Any Reputed company suitable for 
Language Lab,  

10 pcs 

7 Software for 
language lab 

Language learning, Pronunciation 
(American, British and Indian) 20 users 
with a Teacher Console  

1set  

8 Language lab 
Table  

Computer Table: Made of 19 mm thick 
Green Marine grade ply, Back side 6 mm 
ply, outside branded laminate. (SF), 
inside paint/polish with necessary 
storage.  

1PC 

Computer Table: Made of 19 mm thick 
B.W.R. grade ply, Back side 6 mm ply, 
outside branded laminate. (SF), inside 
paint/polish with necessary storage. 

                         

 

                                                                                                              Principal, 10.02.2021 

                                                                                        Sabang Sajanikanta Mahavidyalaya 

 

Copy to: 

 

1. The College Notice Board 

2. The Notice Board of the Local Administrative Office i.e. 

Panchayet Office, Lutunia, Sabang, Paschim Medinipur. 

3. The Notice Board of the Local Administrative Office i.e. BDO 

Office, Sabang, Paschim Medinipur. 

4. The College Website: www.sabangcollege.ac.in 

5. The Guard File 

 


